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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092O  149 ROD Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

2020

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 1.23 g/t

Silver 0.4 g/t

Sample number 329391: siliceous, gossanous sandstone 

with minor calcite

Assessment Report 39979
N

MAIN

1991

Assay/analysis                

Drill Core

Gold 1.0 g/t

Silver 3.0 g/t

Lead 0.143 %

Assessment Report 22361

N

SOUTHEAST

1988

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 0.45 g/t Sample 16653

Assessment Report 17653

N
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